Sub: Publication of answer keys of the objective type multiple choice
question for the written examination to the post of Tech-llI

against 25% QSQ ( Level-2 as per 7" PC) in Electrical/TRD deptt under
Sr.DEE/TRD/SDAH. Examination held on 27.07.2024.

The Model answer key for written examination to the post of Tech-lll
against 25% QSQ ( Level-2 as per 7" PC) in Electrical/TRD deptt under
Sr.DEE/TRD/SDAH, are hereby uploaded on the Rail net Website of Sealdah

Division on 29.07.2024 for wide circulation as per PCPO/KKK’s S| No-116/2022.
Written Examination held on 27.07.2024.

Representation if any, to be submitted in writing to Sr.DEE/TRD/SDAH's
office within 07 days i.e. within 05.08.2024.

Answer keys are attached herewith.

Docket No-E/CON/Select/P.Br./Pt.G Date-29.08.2024

@Q’?;:}m

(Md.Tarique)
Sr. Divisional Personnel Officer
Eastern Railway, Sealdah



Answer Key

mmmmmmm

mmmmmmim - 2303 24~ %
49 D97 [R]

98
51|% 99
| 100
101 |
: 102
103
104
105 |
106
107
108
109 |
110

N0
pj.

|
| |69

|

D

o]
@Qﬁ@
Fﬁdkm

n
> p-alt;) P

NYEEEE

l—l
ey
—
F)
S|
=\

5
(v
i
<l

.ﬁp@pn
L

v

i ~d
M= O
Anje

~J
5

dp|7 0P
|

P
(1n]
P
~J
~J
|'d'

13217: 80 | € )
33 (81D ] a2
34 82 D

35 B 83

35‘1_(:_ { 84 |
37I'B

jﬁi&?

42c 90 |
|43 C |91

iBBB {
C.94

47_?!:.’? QSH'%
‘43@ 96 [C |

@Wiv@m vP





{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

