Sub: Publication of answer keys of the objective type multiple choice question for the written examination to the post of Tech-III against 25% QSQ (Level-2 as per 7th PC) in Electrical/TRD deptt under Sr.DEE/TRD/SDAH. Examination held on 27.07.2024.

The Model answer key for written examination to the post of Tech-III against 25% QSQ (Level-2 as per 7th PC) in Electrical/TRD deptt under Sr.DEE/TRD/SDAH, are hereby uploaded on the Rail net Website of Sealdah Division on 29.07.2024 for wide circulation as per PCPO/KKK's SI No-116/2022. Written Examination held on 27.07.2024.

Representation if any, to be submitted in writing to Sr.DEE/TRD/SDAH's office within 07 days i.e. within 05.08.2024.

Answer keys are attached herewith.

Docket No-E/CON/Select/P.Br./Pt.G

Date-29.08.2024

(Md.Tarique) Sr. Divisional Personnel Officer

CP7817/m

Eastern Railway, Sealdah

1 C 49 D 97 3 2 C 50 D 98 3 3 C 51 B 99 3 4 A 52 B 100 6 5 5 53 C 101 7 6 A 54 C 102 7 7 3 55 B 103 3 8 C 56 B 104 6	0 1 1
	1
	R
	_
5	D
6 A 54 C 102	D
7 3 55 B 103 5 8 C 56 B 104 C	3
8 C 56 B 104 C	2
9 A 57 B 105 C 106 F 11 C 59 B 107 T	F F B C C D
10 B 58 C 106 F	+
11 C 59 B 107 J	3
12 B 60 D 108	•
13 B 61 C 109 (
14 62 62 110	D
14 A 62 A 110 1 15 B 63 B	
16 3 64 C	
17 A 65 C	
16 B 64 C 17 A 65 C 18 B 66 B 19 B 67 C 20 A 68 D 21 B 69 C 22 B 70 C 23 A 71 C 24 D 72 A 25 C 73 C	
19 B 67 C	
20 A 68 D	
21 B 69 C	
22 B 70 C	
23 P 71 C	
24 D 72 A	
23 P 71 C 24 D 72 P 25 C 73 C 26 C 74 P 27 B 75 C	
26 C 74 A	
27 B· 75 C	
28 D 76 V	
30 B 78 D	
31 B 79 C 32 C 80 C 33 B 81 D	
33 B 81 D	
34 A 82 D	
35 A 83 C	
36 C 84 A	
37 B 85 3	
38 A 86 V 39 C 87 B	
39 C 87 B 40 B 88 A	
41 C 89 D	
42 C 90 D	
43 C 91 D	
44 B 92 C 45 B 93 D	
45 B 93 D	
47 B 95 A	
48 D 96 C	

-

2+1